
Judge's Signatures

Level 7 State 2013
Meet Results
Apr 6-7, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 4/7/2013 11:57 AM

Women / 7 / Jr. E
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Potts7452
West Valley

9.300 9.550 9.5259.375 37.750
3T 3 4T 2 1 

1 

Isabella Bolden-Monifa7437
Pacific West

9.250 9.800 9.3509.300 37.700
6T 1 6 8 2 

2 

Emily Materson7445
San Mateo

9.275 9.500 9.3759.525 37.675
5 4 2 6T 3 

3 

Annika Donez7403
Airborne

9.300 9.100 9.4509.650 37.500
3T 7 1 5 4 

4 

Mackenzie Jeffery7412
CCGI

9.050 9.600 9.5009.175 37.325
13 2 8 3 5 

5 

Leliah Diaz7411
CCGI

9.425 9.350 9.3259.050 37.150
1 5 11T 9 6 

6 

Madison Shasky7422
Edge

9.200 8.875 9.5759.475 37.125
10T 8 3 1 7 

7 

Cristina Mattis7425
Gym Zone

9.200 9.325 9.3009.200 37.025
10T 6 7 10 8 

8 

Makenna Parkinson7442
Performance

9.325 8.825 9.3759.050 36.575
2 9 11T 6T 9 

9 

Jessica Lee7428
Gymtowne

9.250 8.575 9.0259.150 36.000
6T 12 9 15 10 

10 

Cassidy Knox7409
Byers Roseville

9.225 8.550 9.0508.950 35.775
9 13 13 14 11 

11 

Stephanie Monson7443
Performance

8.875 8.500 9.1009.100 35.575
16 14T 10 13 12 

12 

Isabella Dentoni7416
Champion

8.850 8.600 9.4758.100 35.025
17 11 15 4 13 

13 

Veronica Knowlden7431
HD

8.950 7.500 9.1759.375 35.000
14T 17 4T 12 14 

14 

Nicole Leary7426
GymWorld

8.950 8.675 9.2008.000 34.825
14T 10 17 11 15 

15 

Amanda Varni7439
Peninsula

9.175 8.500 8.9008.050 34.625
12 14T 16 16T 16 

16 

Amanda Scudder7430
HD

9.250 7.950 8.9008.425 34.525
6T 16 14 16T 17 

17 
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